V600™ Cabinet
Regional Availability - India, Africa, Latin America
The V600 cabinet provides a robust, cost-effective enclosure solution that is ideal for use in conjunction with the V800™
data center cabinet. While not compatible with V800 Zero-U cable management accessories, it shares a common
appearance for standard cabinet applications and is ideal for use as a server cabinet.
High-Flow Doors
Contoured high density perforated door

Please reach out to Siemon Customer Services for more information.
Ordering Information
V6(X)B-(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)1-(XX)(X)
Depth
1 = 1000mm (39.4 in.)
2 = 1200mm (47.2 in.)
Version
B = Version B
Side Panels
0 = No Panels
1 = 1 Panel
2 = 2 Panels
Front Door
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
Castors
1 = None
2 = Castors
Height
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
48 = 48U
Packaging
Blank = Assembled
F = Flat Packed
Rear Door
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
Lock Type
1 = Key Lock
2 = Tumbler Combination Lock
Includes: 4 equipment rails, 4 levelling feet, 50 M6 cage nuts, 50 combo M6 screws with cup washers, 1 cage nut removal tool,
1 combo torx/philips head screwdriver, 13/14mm wrench, door/side panel keys and 2 stabilizing brackets
V600 Cabinet
V600 Cabinet Accessories
Part Number Description
V-TRAY-100-1-(XX) 100mm (3.9 in.) V600/V800 vertical cable tray, set of 2, black
V-TRAY-150-1-(XX) 150mm (5.9 in.) V600/V800 vertical cable tray, set of 2, black
VP-FAN Top-mount cooling fan panel, 3 fans x 110CFM, 120VAC w/NEMA 5-15P plug
VP-FAN-260 Top-mount cooling fan panel, 3 fans x 110CFM, 260VAC w/C13 plug
VP-T3 Brush guard, large For large center top panel cable openings
V-W V600 castors V600/V800 castors (set of four), black
VP-GRD Grounding kit – includes ground bar, ground wire, mounting hardware, and accessories (capacity to support all
required grounding connections for a single cabinet)
SS_Cabinets_V600Cabinet_INT_RevE 12/22
Ordering Information
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
India, Middle East & Africa
P: (971) 4 3689743
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
Cable Management Accessories
Part Number Description
VP-143
¼-Turn D-Ring Cable Manager
88.9 x 44.5mm (3.50 x 1.75 in.)
For use with Vertical PDU/Cable Management Bracket